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Merry Fisher 795 

�Over 50 years of solid  
construction ‘‘savoir-faire’’.

Our clients’ satisfaction  
comes first.

Up to 2 year warranty. ISO 14001 and 9001
Certified boats.

• �Des bateaux certifiés avec les normes  
ISO 14001 et 9001.

• �Zertifizierung der Boote nach ISO 14001 
und 9001.

• �Barcos certificados con las normas  
ISO 14001 y 9001.

• �Barche certificate secondo le norme  
ISO 14001 e 9001.

• Jusqu’à 2 ans de garantie.

• �Bis zu 2 Jahre Garantie.

• �Hasta 2 años de garantía. 

• Fino a 2 anni di garanzia.

• La satisfaction de nos clients avant tout.

• �Kundenzufriedenheit – unserer oberstes 
Gebot

• �La satisfacción de nuestros clientes  
ante todo.

• �La soddisfazione dei nostri clienti prima 
di tutto.

• �Un savoir-faire et une maîtrise de  
construction de plus de 50 ans.

• �Über 50 Jahre Erfahrung und Know-how 
im Bootsbau.

• �Nuestros conocimientos, competencia 
y control de construcción de más de 50 
años.

• �Un «savoir-faire» e una maestria nella 
costruzione da più di 50 anni.
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A large shipyard : 
your guarantee to happiness on the water !

Un grand chantier : la garantie de votre bonheur sur l’eau !
Eine große Werft, die Skipper glücklich macht !

Un gran astillero: ¡la garantía de su felicidad sobre el agua !
Un grande cantiere : la garanzia della vostra soddisfazione in mare !

Technology in service of 
excellence.

We will accompany you  
throughout the life of your boat.

Over 150 distributors  
worldwide.

Commitment to sustainable  
development.

• La technologie au service de l’excellence. 

• �Spitzentechnologie für Spitzenqualität.

• �La tecnología al servicio de la excelencia. 

• La tecnologia al servizio dell’eccellenza.

•� �Nous vous accompagnons tout au long de 
la vie de votre bateau.

• �Kundensupport über die gesamte  
Produktlebensdauer.

• �Le acompañamos a lo largo de la vida de 
su barco.

• �Vi accompagniamo lungo tutta la vita 
della vostra barca.

• �La conviction du développement durable.

• �Engagement für nachhaltiges Wachstum.

• �La convicción del desarrollo sostenible.

• La convinzione di uno sviluppo durevole.

• �Plus de 150 distributeurs à travers  
le monde.

• �Eine weltweites Vertriebsnetz mit über  
150 Händlern.

• �Más de 150 distribuidores a través  
del mundo.

• Più di 150 concessionari nel mondo.
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 In Europe, the Merry Fisher has become a refe-
rence for its design concept, style, performance and 
comfort onboard. In all sea conditions, the Merry 
Fisher is seaworthy and sure, distinguished by its ex-
traordinary versatility, capable of transforming from 
100% cruiser to 100% fishing boat. 

 En Europe, les Merry Fisher sont devenus la 
référence en terme de concept, de design, de per-
formance et de confort à bord. Dans toutes les 
conditions de mer, les Merry Fisher sont des bateaux 
marins et sûrs qui se distinguent par une extrême 
polyvalence les rendant 100 % croisière ou 100% pêche. 

 Konzept, Design, Leistungskraft und Komfort. 
Zusammengefasst sind dies die Eigenschaften mit 
denen die Merry Fisher Serie zu einer der beliebtes-
ten unter den europäischen Motorbooten gewor-
den ist. Sicher und extrem vielseitig können diese 
seetüchtigen Schiffe ebenso perfekt zum Sport-
fischen wie auch für Fahrtentörns eingesetzt werden. 

New

Merry Fisher 695 
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➜ �The photos used in this document do not always de-
pict the latest evolutions of our new models. For more 
information, please contact your Jeanneau dealer. 

➜ �Les photos utilisées dans ce document ne présentent 
pas toujours les dernières évolutions de nos modèles. 
Ces informations peuvent vous être communiquées 
par votre distributeur Jeanneau. 

➜ �Die in dieser Broschüre verwendeten Fotos zeigen 
nicht immer die neuesten Entwicklungen unserer 
Modelle. Diese Informationen können Sie bei Ihrem 
Jeanneau-Händler erhalten. 

➜ �Las fotos utilizadas en este documento no muestran 
siempre las últimas evoluciones de nuestros mode-
los. Para más información, consulte a su distribuidor 
Jeanneau. 

➜ �Le foto utilizzate in questo documento non presenta-
no sempre le ultime evoluzioni dei nostri modelli. Tali 
informazioni possono comunque essere ottenute dal 
distributore Jeanneau di fiducia.
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795 	
p. 24 / 27

855 
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Merry Fisher 695 

 En Europa, las Merry Fisher se han convertido en 
la referencia en términos de concepto, diseño, rendi-
miento y confort a bordo. En todas las condiciones de 
mar, las Merry Fisher son barcos marineros y segu-
ros que se distinguen por una extrema polivalencia 
convirtiéndoles en 100 % crucero o 100% pesca. 

 In Europa, i Merry Fisher sono diventati un punto 
di riferimento in termini di concezione, design, per-
formance e comfort a bordo. In tutte le condizioni di 
mare, i Merry Fisher sono barche marine sicure ed 
affidabili che si distinguono per la loro grande poli-
valenza che le rende, all’occorrenza, al 100 % da cro-
ciera o al 100% da pesca. 

New

Gamme 
Line
Serie
Gama
Gamma

2017
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 Designed for cruising, the new Merry Fisher 
895 is a true weekender.  She offers an incom-
parably bright interior, with wide windows in the 
helm station and even more comfort for those spe-
cial shared moments on board.  

 Conçu pour la croisière, le nouveau Merry 
Fisher 895 est un véritable weekender. Il offre 
une luminosité incomparable, grâce aux larges 
vitrages du poste de pilotage, avec toujours plus 
de confort à bord pour d’agréables moments de 
partage.  

 Die neue Merry Fisher 895 ist das ideale Boot für 
Wochenendtörns. Die großen Fenster am Steuers-
tand bieten viel Licht und es ist für ausreichend 
Komfort an Bord gesorgt, um eine angenehme Zeit 
auf dem Meer zu verbringen.  

&  895 Legende
895
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 Diseñada como crucero, la nueva Merry 
Fisher 895 es una verdadera weekender. Ofrece 
una luminosidad incomparable, gracias a los 
grandes ventanales de la cabina de pilotaje, con 
más comodidad a bordo para compartir momen-
tos agradables.  

 Pensato per la crociera, il nuovo Merry Fisher 
895 è un vero e proprio weekender. Offre una lumi-
nosità incomparabile grazie alle ampie vetrate del 
posto di pilotaggio, per dei momenti di condivi-
sione a bordo sempre più confortevoli.

Merry Fisher 895 Legende
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 The cockpit features an L or U-shaped saloon, 
reclining seatbacks and armrests with cup holders. 
Both on the interior and on the exterior, the seat-
backs pivot to adjust the seating to suit individual 
preferences. An optional forward sundeck and 
a full aft sundeck offer unique opportunities for 
sunbathing. This all-new Merry Fisher features an 
opening side gate, a recessed sidedeck, as well as 
a very generous storage capacity. 

 Le cockpit bénéficie d’un salon en L ou en U, 
de dossiers allongés et d’accoudoirs pouvant ac-
cueillir des portes-gobelets. A l’intérieur comme à 
l’extérieur, le système de dossier peut pivoter pour 
adapter l’assise à ses envies. L’option de bain 
de soleil avant, ainsi que celle de bain de soleil 
complet arrière, offrent une possibilité unique de 
détente au soleil. Ce tout nouveau Merry Fisher 
dispose d’une porte de coupée, d’un passavant 
encastré, ainsi que d’une très importante capacité 
de stockage.

 Das Cockpit ist mit einem Salon in L oder U-
Form mit verlängerten Rücken- und Armlehnen, die 
Getränkehalter aufnehmen, ausgestattet. Das Rüc-
kenlehnensystem ist im Innen- und Außenbereich 
klappbar, um die Sitzgelegenheiten nach Wunsch 
anpassen zu können. Die Option des vorderen 
Sonnendecks und des vollwertigen Sonnendecks 
am Heck eignet sich optimal zum Entspannen in der 
Sonne. Diese vollkommen neue Merry Fisher bietet 
einen Durchstieg, ein integriertes Seitendeck und 
einen sehr großen Stauraum. 

&  895 Legende
895
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 La carlinga disfruta de un salón en L o U, con 
asientos alargados y apoyabrazos que pueden 
acomodar portavasos. Tanto en el interior como 
en el exterior, el sistema de asientos puede girar 
para adaptar el asiento a sus deseos. La opción de 
zona para tomar el sol en proa, así como la zona 
para tomar el sol completa en popa, ofrecen una 
posibilidad única de relajación al sol. Esta nueva 
Merry Fisher dispone de una puerta de pasarela, 
una cubierta empotrada, así como una muy im-
portante capacidad de almacenamiento. 

 l cockpit è dotato di un salotto a L o U, schie-
nali reclinabili e braccioli personalizzabili con por-
ta-bicchieri. All’interno come all’esterno, gli schie-
nali sono girevoli, così da poter regolare i sedili a 
piacimento. L’opzione prendisole anteriore e quella 
prendisole totale posteriore offrono una possibilità 
unica di relax al sole. Questo nuovissimo Merry 
Fisher è dotato di una porta a tenuta stagna, di un 
passavanti a incastro e di una grande capacità di 
stoccaggio.
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 The main cabin, with wide windows, is equip-
ped with a head with shower and marine WC. The 
Merry Fisher 895 also features a second cabin. 
With her clever details, the Merry Fisher 895 makes 
unforgettable cruises possible, perfect for sharing 
unique moments together as a family!

 La cabine principale, aux larges ouvertures, est 
équipée d’une salle d’eau avec douche et WC marins. 
Le Merry Fisher 895 dispose d’une seconde cabine. 
Grâce à des détails ingénieux, le Merry Fisher 895 
permet d’inoubliables croisières, riches de partages 
et de moments familiaux uniques !

&  895 Legende
895
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 Die Hauptkabine mit großen Öffnungen ist mit 
einem Waschraum mit Dusche und Bordtoilette 
ausgestattet. Die Merry Fisher 895 bietet zusätz-
lich eine zweite Kabine. Durch intelligente Details 
ermöglicht es die Merry Fisher 895, unvergessliche 
Törns in Gesellschaft und einzigartige Augenblicke 
mit der Familie zu verbringen!

 La cabina principal, con grandes aberturas, 
está equipada con un cuarto de baño con ducha 
y WC marinos. La Merry Fisher 895 dispone de 
una segunda cabina. Gracias a sus ingeniosos 
detalles, ¡la Merry Fisher 895 permite cruceros 
inolvidables, llenos de momentos para compartir 
y de momentos familiares únicos!

 La cabina principale, molto ariosa, è provvis-
ta di bagno con box doccia e WC marino. Il Merry 
Fisher 895 dispone di un’ulteriore cabina. Grazie a 
dettagli ingegnosi, il Merry Fisher 895 regala cro-
ciere indimenticabili, ricche di condivisione e di 
momenti unici in famiglia!
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 Discover the Merry Fisher 795 with its sinuous, 
dynamic design!  Its traditional V-shaped hull, 
known for stability, delivers a strong performance 
at sea.  Perfectly adapted to family coastal crui-
sing, the Merry Fisher 795 offers even more inno-
vations and a true feeling of well-being! For purely 
enjoyable moments with family or friends, opt for 
this model with its inviting cockpit and U-shaped 
saloon, which transforms into a sundeck. Open to 
the exterior due to its wide, flush platforms, the 
cockpit of the Merry Fisher 795 is truly an invita-
tion to swim!

  

 Découvrez le Merry Fisher 795 au design 
dynamique et élancé  ! Sa carène en V tradition-
nelle, reconnue pour sa stabilité, vous permettra 
d’atteindre de belles performances en mer. Parfai-
tement adapté au programme de croisière côtière 
familiale, le Merry Fisher 795 offre toujours plus 
d’innovations et une véritable sensation de bien-
être! Vous êtes à la recherche du plaisir «vrai» en 
famille ou entre amis? Optez pour ce bateau au 
cockpit convivial avec un salon en U, transfor-
mable en bain de soleil. Ouvert vers l’extérieur 
grâce à ses très larges plateformes de plain-pied, 
le cockpit du Merry Fisher 795 est une véritable 
invitation à la baignade !

 Erleben Sie das dynamische und schlanke 
Design der Merry Fisher 795. Mit ihrem für seine 
Fahrstabilität bekannten Rumpf mit traditionellem 
V erreicht die Merry Fisher  795 beachtliche Leis-
tungen. Sie ist ein Boot zum Wohlfühlen, perfekt 
auf Küstenfahrten mit der Familie zugeschnitten 
und innovativer denn je. Wollen Sie Natur haut-
nah mit der Familie oder mit Freunden erleben? 
Dann ist dieses Boot mit seinem gemütlichen U-
Cockpit, das sich zur Sonnenliege umbauen lässt 
genau das Richtige für Sie. Mit seinen extrabreiten 
Plattformen auf gleicher Ebene ist das Cockpit der 
Merry Fisher 795 ideal für den Badespaß.

&  Legende
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 Descubre la Merry Fisher 795 con su dinámico 
y sinuoso diseño! Su tradicional casco en V y su 
reconocida estabilidad, ofrecen un rendimiento 
extraordinario en el agua. Perfectamente adap-
tada al crucero costero, la Merry Fisher 795 ofrece 
aún más innovaciones y total bienestar a bordo. Es 
ideal para pasar unos agradables momentos con 
la familia o amigos, este modelo invita a usar la 
bañera y el salón en U, que se puede transformar 
en solárium. Abierta al exterior con sus platafor-
mas de baño a nivel de bañera, la Merry Fisher es 
una verdadera invitación al baño!

 Scoprite il Merry Fisher 795 dal design dina-
mico e slanciato!  Il suo scafo a V tradizionale, rico-
nosciuto per la sua stabilità, vi permetterà di otte-
nere ottime prestazioni in mare.  Perfettamente 
adatto alla crociera costiera in famiglia, il Merry 
Fisher 795 offre sempre più innovazioni e una vera 
sensazione di benessere! Siete alla ricerca del vero 
divertimento in famiglia o con gli amici? Optate per 
questa barca con il suo pozzetto conviviale con 
salone a U, trasformabile in prendisole.  Aperto 
all’esterno grazie alle sue ampie piattaforme pop-
piere, il pozzetto del Merry Fisher 795 è un vero e 
proprio invito a tuffarsi in acqua!

Merry Fisher 795 Legende
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 The bright and airy living spaces on board, 
with lateral windows in the hull and a panoramic 
windscreen, are exceptionally comfortable.  The 
Merry Fisher 795 offers a forward cabin with a 
double berth and numerous storage compart-
ments, a fully equipped galley, a saloon with wrap-
around seating that converts into a berth, and a 
separate head compartment.

 L’espace de vie à bord, des plus lumineux 
grâce aux vitrages latéraux et au parebrise pano-
ramique, est très confortable. Le Merry Fisher 795 
propose une cabine avant avec couchage double 
et nombreux rangements, une cuisine toute équi-
pée, un carré en vis-à vis convertible en couchage 
et un cabinet de toilette séparé.

 Das durch breite Seitenfenster und eine Pano-
rama-Windschutzscheibe optimal mit Tageslicht 
versorgte Interieur der Merry Fisher 795 bietet 
höchsten Komfort. Zur Ausstattung gehören eine 
Vorschiffskabine mit Doppelbett und viel Stau-
raum, eine vollausgestattete Pantry, eine Kajüte 
mit zwei Sitzbänken, die sich zur Koje verbinden 
lassen sowie eine separate Toilette.

&  Legende
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 Los luminosos y aireados espacios a bordo 
junto con las ventanas laterales en el casco y el pa-
rabrisas panorámico son realmente confortables. 
La Merry Fisher 795 ofrece un camarote a proa 
con cama doble y numerosos espacios de estiba, 
tiene una cocina totalmente equipada, un salón 
con asiento envolvente convertible en cama y un 
cuarto de baño independiente.

 Lo spazio vivibile a bordo, più luminoso grazie 
alle finestrature laterali e al parabrezza panorami-
co, è molto comodo.  Il Merry Fisher 795 offre una 
cabina di prua con una cuccetta matrimoniale e 
diversi stipetti, una cucina completamente attrez-
zata, un quadrato con sedute opposte convertibili 
in cuccette e un bagno separato.
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 The dynamic Merry Fisher 695 is a mul-
ti-use cruiser, ideal for family outings.  The 
profile of her windscreen and large sliding 
glass doors lend her that elegance that is 
fundamental to beautifully designed boats.  
A dream-come-true, the Merry Fisher 695 is equip-
ped with an inviting cockpit (including in the ma-
rina, with the engine raised). As for the cabin, fea-
turing a clever layout for a model of this size, it 
comfortably accommodates 4 people. 

 Bateau de croisière multi programme, idéal 
pour des sorties en famille, le Merry Fisher 695 
affirme une allure dynamique. Son pare-brise pro-
filé et ses larges baies vitrées lui donnent cette 
élégance… indissociable aux bateaux parfaitement 
bien dessinés. Pour que le rêve de croisière de-
vienne réalité, le Merry Fisher 695 est équipé d’un 
cockpit toujours plus accueillant (même au port, 
moteur relevé). Quant à la cabine, judicieusement 
agencée pour un modèle de cette taille, elle s’avère 
très confortable pour 4 personnes.

 Sie kommt betont dynamisch als vielsei-
tiges Tourenboot daher: Die Merry Fisher 695 
ist wie geschaffen für Ausflüge mit der Familie. 
Profilierte Windschutzscheibe und großflächige 
Fenster verleihen ihre jene Eleganz, die perfekt 
durchkonstruierte Boote auszeichnet. Und damit 
der Traum vom Törn Wirklichkeit wird, wartet die 
Merry Fisher 695 mit einem Cockpit auf, das auch 
im Hafen mit hochgeklapptem Motor sehr ein-
ladend ist. Die Kabine für vier Personen ist dank 
durchdachter Raumaufteilung für ein Boot dieser 
Größe höchst komfortabel und auf Wunsch gibt es 
einen getrennten WC-Raum.

&  Legende
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 La dinámica Merry Fisher 695 es un crucero 
multi uso, ideal para salidas familiares. El perfil 
del parabrisas y las grandes puertas de cristal 
correderas la hacen elegante como elementos 
imprescindibles en las embarcaciones de bonito 
diseño. La Merry Fisher 695 es un sueño hecho 
realidad y equipa una bañera que invita a com-
partir (incluso amarrados en puerto con el motor 
levantado). En cuanto a la cabina, con un diseño 
inteligente para un modelo de este tamaño, 
puede acomodar a 4 personas.

 Barca da crociera versatile, ideale per uscite 
in famiglia, la Merry Fisher 695 offre un’andatu-
ra dinamica. Il suo parabrezza profilato e le sue 
ampie vetrate le conferiscono l’eleganza… che 
regalano solo le barche progettate in modo per-
fetto. Affinché il sogno di crociera diventi realtà, 
la Merry Fisher 695 è dotata di un pozzetto sempre 
più accogliente (anche in porto, a motore solleva-
to). Per quanto riguarda la cabina, essa è disposta 
in modo ingegnoso, e si rivela comoda per 4 per-
sone.

Merry Fisher 695 Legende
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 Do you dream of heading out along the coast, 
whether for family cruising or for a fun fishing 
outing?  The Merry Fisher 605 is the ideal boat for 
discovering the joys of coastal cruising. The design 
of the Merry Fisher 605 features elongated lines. 
Inside, natural light floods generously the inviting 
salon area. Ample amounts of glass also provide 
unobstructed views of the horizon. A clever layout 
enhances comfort onboard this boat, with 3 to 4 
berths. Indeed, the Merry Fisher 605 offers much 
of the functionality and comfort of a larger Jean-
neau!

 Vous rêvez de sorties en mer, en famille, de 
parties de pêche endiablées à quelques enca-
blures des côtes ? Le Merry Fisher 605 est le ba-
teau idéal pour découvrir les joies de la navigation 
marine. Le Merry Fisher 605 se remarque par son 
design élancé. Son intérieur, agréable baigné de 
lumière, offre une vue parfaitement dégagée sur 
l’horizon. Les aménagements astucieux ajoutent 
au confort d’un bateau doté de 3 à 4 couchages. 
Résolument, le Merry Fisher 605 a tout d’un grand 
Jeanneau !

 Sie träumen von Familienausflügen auf dem 
Meer? Spannenden Angelabenteuern in Küsten-
nähe? Die Merry Fisher 605 ist ideal für alle, die die 
Freuden des Bootfahrens kennenlernen möchten. 
Unübersehbares Erkennungszeichen der Merry 
Fisher 605: das gestreckte Profil. Das Design der 
Merry Fischer bietet elegante, gestreckte Linien. 
Im Innenraum flutet natürliches Licht großzügig 
den einladenden Salonbereich. Die großzügige 
Verglasung bietet einen ungehinderten Blick auf 
den Horizont. Ein weiteres Komfortmerkmal ist 
die durchdachte Raumaufteilung mit drei bis vier 
Schlafplätzen. Die Merry Fisher 605 braucht sich 
hinter keiner großen Jeanneau zu verstecken! 

&  Legende
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 ¿Sueñas con salir a costear, ya sea como 
crucero familiar o para hacer pesca deportiva? La 
Merry Fisher 605 es la embarcación ideal para des-
cubrir los placeres del crucero costero. El diseño 
de la Merry Fisher 605 cuenta con características 
líneas alargadas. Los grandes ventanales inun-
dan al acogedor habitáculo con luz y vistas des-
pejadas del horizonte. La distribución inteligente 
mejora la comodidad a bordo de este barco con 3 
a 4 camas. De hecho, la Merry Fisher 605 ofrece 
gran parte de la funcionalidad y el confort de un 
Jeanneau de mayor eslora.

 Sognate di andare in mare, in famiglia, sca-
tenate uscite di pesca in qualche insenatura delle 
coste ? La Merry Fisher 605 è la barca ideale per 
scoprire le gioie della navigazione marina. La 
Merry Fisher 605 si distingue per il suo design 
slanciato. All’interno la luce naturale illumina 
in abbondanza l’invitante salone. Una grande 
quantità di vetri offre una vista senza ostacoli 
dell’orizzonte. Le disposizioni ingegnose aumen-
tano il comfort della barca  dotata di 3 o 4 posti 
letto. La Merry Fisher 605 è decisamente una 
grande Jeanneau !

Merry Fisher 605 Legende
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 The Merry Fisher 855 Marlin features all the 
characteristics of a «Crossover of the sea,» as 
Jeanneau envisions it. It is in this spirit that she 
has been endowed with a contemporary design 
and distinct personality, excellent ergonomic 
design features, and extreme versatility, with two 
available versions. If functionality is guaranteed, 
the level of comfort aboard the Merry Fisher 855 
Marlin is also high, with as much liveable space 
on the interior, with a comfortable forward saloon 
(sleeps three to four people), as on the exterior, 
with a spacious aft cockpit that is entirely modular 
(open space for fishing / cockpit with table / sun-
deck). Excellent safety features, a proven hull that 
is stable and fast, and single or twin outboards 
ensure security, performance, and fuel efficiency.

 Le Merry Fisher 855 Marlin représente tous 
les traits de caractère du «Crossover des mers» 
tel que Jeanneau l’imagine. C’est ainsi que le 
design contemporain à la forte personnalité, 
l’excellente ergonomie à bord, et la polyvalence 
extrême obtenue par les 2 versions proposées lui 
donnent tout son sens. Si les fonctionnalités sont 
assurées, le niveau de confort offert par le Merry 
Fisher 855 Marlin est très élevé, tant en habitabi-
lité intérieure en réservant de l’espace pour 3 à 
4 couchages qu’en habitabilité extérieure avec 
un confortable carré avant et un spacieux cockpit 
arrière entièrement modulable (espace dégagé 
pour la pêche, carré avec table et bain de soleil). 
Sécurité, performances et économie sont concré-
tisées notamment par un excellent niveau de pro-
tection humaine, une carène éprouvée, stable et 
rapide, et une motorisation hors bord en mono ou 
bi moteurs. 

 Die von Jeanneau festgelegten Charakte-
reigenschaften für die Merry Fisher 855 Marlin 
sind Sportlichkeit in Verbindung mit Zweckmäßig-
keit. Diese Vorgaben wurden erfolgreich umge-
setzt. In den beiden Versionen zeigen sich das 
moderne Design, Kreativität, ergonomische Desi-
gnmerkmale und außerordentliche Flexibilität. 
Die Funktionalität ist garantiert und das Komfort-
niveau der Merry Fisher 855 Marlin liegt durch 
einen wohnlichen Salon mit 3-4 Schlafplätzen und 
ein geräumiges Cockpit – durch Modulbauweise 
entsteht Platz zum Fischen oder ein Cockpit mit 
Tisch und Rundumbank/Sonnenliege - sehr hoch. 
Modernste Sicherheitsausstattung, der bewährte 
Rumpf, stabil und schnell, sowie Außenbordmoto-
risierung – Einzelmotor oder Doppelmotorenan-
lage - gewährleisten Sicherheit, Leistungsfähig-
keit und Wirtschaftlichkeit im Treibstoffverbrauch.
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Merry Fisher 855 Version 3 portes / 3 doors version / Version 3 puertas / 3 Türen Version / Versione 3 porte

 El Merry Fisher 855 Marlin cuenta con todos 
los atributos del «Crossover de los Mares», tal 
como Jeanneau lo ha imaginado. Por ello, el diseño 
contemporáneo de fuerte personalidad, la exce-
lente ergonomía a bordo y la extrema polivalencia 
presente en las 2 versiones propuestas le confieren 
todo su significado.  Además de garantizar sus fun-
cionalidades, el Merry Fisher 855 Marlin ofrece un 
nivel de confort muy elevado, tanto en la habitabi-
lidad interior, que reserva un espacio para 3 o 4 li-
teras, como en la exterior con una espaciosa bañe-
ra de popa completamente modulable (espacio 
libre para la pesca/salón con mesa/ solárium) y un 
confortable salón en proa. Seguridad, rendimiento 
y ahorro confluyen principalmente gracias a un 
excelente nivel de protección de los ocupantes, 
una carena segura, estable y rápida, así como una 
motorización fueraborda con uno o dos motores. 

 Il Merry Fisher 855 Marlin rappresenta tutti 
i tratti del carattere del «Crossover del mare» 
così come Jeanneau lo immagina. Il design 
contemporaneo dalla forte personalità, l’eccel-
lente ergonomia a bordo e la polivalenza estre-
ma ottenuta dalle 2 versioni proposte danno 
a questa barca tutto il suo carattere. Oltre ad 
assicurare la funzionalità, il Merry Fisher 855 
Marlin offre un livello di comfort molto alto, 
tanto in abitabilità interna, con lo spazio per 3 
o 4 posti letto, tanto in abitabilità esterna con 
un quadrato confortevole a prua e un pozzetto 
a poppa, interamente modulabile: spazio libero 
per la pesca/quadrato con tavolo/prendisole. 
Sicurezza, performance ed economia di gestione 
sono concretizzate da un eccellente livello di pro-
tezione per le persone, una carena collaudata, 
stabile e rapida, ed una motorizzazione fuoribordo 

monomotore o bimotore. Il Merry Fisher 855 Mar-
lin, molto innovativo, apre con successo una nuo-
va via nella quale si uniscono design valorizzante, 
iper-polivalenza ed economia d’utilizzo.

Merry Fisher 855 
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Version 2 portes / 2 doors version / Version 2 puertas / 2 Türen Version / Versione 2 porte
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 With her contemporary design and distinct 
personality, the new Merry Fisher 795 Marlin offers 
true comfort while underway and quality of life on 
board. Her proven hull, stable and fast, ensures ex-
cellent performance. With her adventurous style, 
this “SUV of the sea” reveals a great multitude of 
uses.  According to the configuration (1-2-3 doors), 
the Merry Fisher 795 Marlin can favour fishing or 
family cruising.

 Avec son design contemporain à forte person-
nalité, le nouveau Merry Fisher 795 Marlin offre un
réel confort de navigation et de vie à bord. Sa ca-
rène éprouvée, stable et rapide, augmente sa per-
formance. Sous son style baroudeur, ce «SUV des
mers» révèle une grande amplitude d’utilisation.
Selon sa configuration (1-2-3 portes), le Merry Fi-
sher 795 Marlin privilégie le programme pêche ou
la balade en famille.

 Mit ihrem zeitgemäßen und markanten Design 
bietet die neue Merry Fisher 795 Marlin echten 
Komfort für Törns und Bordleben. Der bewährte, 
stabile und schnelle Rumpf trägt zur Leistung bei.  
Bei allem kühnen Auftreten ist dieser „SUV der 
Meere“ ein echter Allroundkünstler. Je nach Konfi-
guration (1-2-3 Türen) eignet sich die Merry Fisher 
795 Marlin zum Angeln oder für Ausflüge mit der 
Familie.  
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 Con su moderno diseño con fuerte personali-
dad, la nueva Merry Fisher 795 Marlin ofrece una 
verdadera comodidad de navegación y de vida a 
bordo. Su probada carena, estable y rápida, au-
menta su rendimiento. Con su estilo aventurero, 
esta  «SUV de los mares» revela una gran amplitud 
de uso. Según su configuración (1-2-3 puertas), la 
Merry Fisher 795 Marlin favorece el programa de 
pesca o la excursión en familia. 

 Con il suo design contemporaneo, dalla forte 
personalità, il nuovo Merry Fisher 795 Marlin offre 
un vero confort di navigazione e di vita a bordo. 
La sua carena testata, stabile e rapida, accresce 
le sue performance. Dietro a uno stile grintoso, 
questo “SUV del mare” nasconde una grande 
varietà di utilizzazioni. A seconda della sua confi-
gurazione (1-2-3 porte), il Merry Fisher 795 Marlin 
privilegia il programma pesca o la gita in famiglia.  

Merry Fisher 795 
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  In “fishing mode,” she features a wide, 3-pa-
nel sliding glass door aft, wide side doors, and se-
cure recessed sidedecks for safe and easy passage 
between the helm station and the cockpit.
Offering maximum space, according to the options 
selected, she can accommodate all the dedicated 
fishing equipment as well as an (optional) exte-
rior helm station. The (optional) 3rd bolster seat 
allows for fishing with friends. In “family outings 
mode,” the new Merry Fisher 795 Marlin combines 
comfort and shared spaces with a bench seat loca-
ted just behind the wheelhouse, sheltered from 
the wind.  It faces the comfortable and even larger 
cockpit saloon, which transforms into a sundeck.

 En mode «pêche», la grande baie arrière à 
3 vantaux, les portes latérales élargies, les pas-
savants encastrés sécurisent et facilitent la cir-
culation entre le poste de pilotage et le cockpit. 
L’espace offert, maximal, peut recevoir selon les 
options choisies tous les équipements dédiés à la 
pêche ainsi qu’un poste de pilotage extérieur (en 
option). Le 3ème siège bolster (en option) permet 
même de pêcher entre amis. En mode «balade 
familiale», le nouveau Merry Fisher 795 Marlin 
associe confort et espaces de partage avec une 
banquette adossée, derrière la timonerie, à l’abri 
du vent. Celle-ci fait face au confortable carré de 
cockpit encore plus grand, transformable en bain 
de soleil.

 Bei Angeltörns machen die große Hecktür mit 
drei Flügeln, die verbreiterten Seitentüren und 
die integrierten Seitendecks die Wege zwischen 
Steuerstand und Cockpit sicherer und einfacher. 
Das maximale Platzangebot kann je nach Optionen
die gesamte Angelausrüstung und einen 
Außensteuerstand (optional) aufnehmen. Der 
dritte Polstersitz (optional) ermöglicht auch ein 
Angeln mit Freunden. Für Familientörns vereint die 
neue Merry Fisher 795 Marlin Komfort und großzü-
giges Platzangebot mit einer windgeschützten 
Bank am Ruderhaus. Diese zeigt zum komfortablen
Cockpitsalon, der noch größer ist und zu einem 
Sonnendeck umgebaut werden kann. 
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 En modo «  pesca  », la gran bahía de popa 
con 3 paneles, las anchas puertas laterales, las 
cubiertas empotradas, aseguran y facilitan la cir-
culación entre la cabina del piloto y la carlinga. El 
espacio ofrecido, máximo, puede recibir en fun-
ción de las opciones elegidas todos los equipos 
dedicados a la pesca, así como a una cabina de 
pilotaje exterior (opcional). El 3º asiento de refue-
rzo (opcional) permite incluso pescas con amigos. 
En modo «  excursión familiar  », la nueva Merry 
Fisher 795 Marlin asocia comodidad y espacios 
de convivencia con un banco adosado, detrás de 
la cabina de mando al abrigo del viento. Esto se 
encuentra frente a la cómoda carlinga cuadrada 
aún más grande, transformable en zona para to-
mar el sol.

 In assetto “pesca”, la grande vetrata pos-
teriore  à 3 battenti, le porte laterali allargate, i 
passavanti a incastro rendono sicuro e agevole il 
passaggio tra il posto di pilotaggio e il cockpit. A 
seconda dell’opzione scelta, lo spazio può conte-
nere l’attrezzatura da pesca e un posto di pilotag-
gio esterno (in optional). Il terzo sedile bolster (in 
optional) permette addirittura di pescare tra ami-
ci. In assetto “gita in famiglia”, il nuovo Merry Fi-
sher 795 Marlin combina confort e spazi conviviali 
grazie a un sedile addossato dietro alla timoneria, 
al riparo dal vento. Il sedile dà sul confortevole 
quadrato di cockpit, ancora più grande, trasfor-
mabile in prendisole.
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 On the heels of the success of the Merry 
Fisher 755 Marlin and 855 Marlin, Jeanneau is 
offering an innovative new model in a trailorable 
size.  The Merry Fisher 695 Marlin features all 
the essential elements of the line, including:  an 
adventurous look, side door access to a recessed 
sidedeck, and a spacious aft cockpit. Fishermen 
will appreciate her many sporting attributes. Paired 
with an outboard engine, the traditional V-shaped 
hull is fast and stable under any conditions, with 
excellent seafaring qualities. 

 Fort du succès rencontré sur les Merry Fisher 
755 Marlin et 855 Marlin, Jeanneau innove une nou-
velle fois en déclinant le concept sur une unité au 
gabarit transportable. A bord du Merry Fisher 695 
Marlin, on retrouve les ingrédients essentiels de la 
gamme: un look baroudeur, une porte latérale qui 
donne accès au passavant encastré et un immense 
cockpit arrière. Autant d’éléments que les pêcheurs 
apprécieront. Associée à une motorisation hors-
bord, la carène traditionnelle en V évolutif est ra-
pide et stable à toutes les allures.

 An den Erfolg seiner Merry Fisher 755 Marlin 
und 855 Marlin anknüpfend stellt Jeanneau, mit der 
Übertragung des modelleigenen Konzepts auf ein 
straßentransportfähiges Format, jetzt erneut seine 
Innovationsfreudigkeit unter Beweis und bietet 
Sportfischern an Bord der 695 Marlin die typischen 
Merkmale der Reihe: Abenteurer-Look,  Ausgang 
zum geschützten Seitendeck und ein wunder-
bar großes Achtercockpit. Das dynamische und 
seetüchtige Unterwasserschiff im bewährten De-
sign mit flach auslaufendem V ist im Gespann mit 
dem Außenborder auf allen Kursen flott und stabil.
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 Gracias al éxito de los Merry Fisher 755 Mar-
lin y 855 Marlin, Jeanneau innova una vez más 
con una variante del concepto en una unidad de 
dimensiones transportables. A bordo del Merry 
Fisher 695 Marlin, volvemos a encontrar los ingre-
dientes esenciales de la gama: un look aventu-
rero, una puerta lateral que da acceso al pasillo 
lateral rebajado y una inmensa bañera de popa. 
¡Tantos elementos que apreciarán los pescadores! 
La carena tradicional en V evolutiva, asociada a 
la motorización fueraborda, es rápida y estable a 
cualquier velocidad de marcha. 

 Dopo il successo ottenuto con i Merry Fisher 
755 Marlin e 855 Marlin, Jeanneau innova ancora 
una volta, declinando il concetto Marlin su una 
barca carrellabile. A bordo del Merry Fisher 695 
Marlin si ritrovano gli elementi essenziali della 
gamma: un look dinamico, una porta laterale per 
accedere al passavanti incassato in un ampio 
pozzetto di poppa. Molti sono gli elementi che i 
pescatori apprezzeranno. Con motorizzazione 
fuori bordo, la carena tradizionale, evolutiva a V, 
è rapida e stabile a qualsiasi velocità.

Version 2 portes / 2 doors version / Version 2 puertas / 2 Türen Version / Versione 2 porte

Merry Fisher 695 
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales   • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 795Merry Fisher 895

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .......................................  7,43 m / 24’ 4”
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni......................................................................................................................................................... 7,90 m / 25’ 11’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ....................................................  6,97 m / 22’ 10’’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,81 m / 9’ 2” 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 1.780 kg / 3.924 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .....................................................................................................  0,50 m / 1’ 7”
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ..................................................  2,40 m / 7’10’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  280 l / 74 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ................................................................................................................................  1
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  4  
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  200 Hp / 147 kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-9
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design  / Jeanneau Design

LegendeLegende

Provisional version - Caractéristiques provisoires
Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .......................................  8,90 m / 29’ 2”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......................................................  7,98 m / 26’ 2’’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,99 m / 9’ 9” 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : ........... 3.060 kg / 6.746 lbs
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  160 l / 42 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ................................................................................................................................  2
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ............................................................................. 4 / 6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ....................................  Centkowski & Denert Design  / Jeanneau Design 

Merry Fisher 895
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ........ 2 x 200 l / 2 x 53 US gal
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : .......................................................................................................... 350 HP / 258 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : ........................................................................................................................ 2 x 175 Hp / 2 x 129 Kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ......................................................  C-10

Merry Fisher 895 Offshore
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ........ 2 x 300 l / 2 x 79 US gal
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : ........................................................................................................................ 2 x 200 Hp / 2 x 147 Kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ................................................ B-6 / C-8

New
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales   • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 695

LegendeLegende

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ..........................................  6,55 m / 21’ 5’’ 
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni........................................................................................................................................................... 7,70 m / 25’ 3’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : .........................................................  6,45 m / 21’ 1’’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : .............................................................................  2,54 m / 8’ 4’’ 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .............. 1.400 kg / 3.086 lbs 
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ........................................................................................................  0,46 m / 1’ 6’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ...................................................  2,31 m / 7’ 6’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : .....................  170 L / 45 US gal 
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua (option) : .......................  50 L / 13 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  4
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  175 Hp / 129 Kw  
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ............................................................ C-8 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Merry Fisher 605

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .....................................  5,79 m / 18’ 11”
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni..........................................................................................................................................................  6,19 m / 20’ 3”
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ........................................................... 5,51 m / 18’ 
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ............................................................................... 2,46 m / 8’ 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .............. 1.080 kg / 2.381 lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ........................................................................................................  0,43 m / 1’ 4’’ 
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : ...................................................  2,25 m / 7’ 4’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  100 l / 26 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ......................................  20 l / 5 US gal
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ................................................................................  3 / 4 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ............................................................................................................  115 Hp / 85 Kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ......................................................... C-6
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales   • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 795Merry Fisher 855

Provisional version - Caractéristiques provisoires
Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ........................................  7,17 m / 23’6’’ 
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni................................................................................................................................................................7,93 m / 26’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ....................................................  6,98 m / 22’ 10’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,80 m / 9’ 2’’ 
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 1.750 kg / 3.858 Lbs
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  280 l / 74 US gal
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ..... Option : 400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ....................................................................................................................................  1
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  2 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  200 Hp / 147 Kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ...................... C-8 (In process / en cours)
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : ............................................ 8,25 m / 27’
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni........................................................................................................................................................... 8,94 m / 29’ 3’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......................................................  7,97 m / 26’ 1’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,97 m / 9’ 8’’
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : ...................................................................................................  0,58 m / 1’ 10’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima : .................................................  3,04 m / 9’ 11’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : .................  400 l / 106 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ..................................  100 l / 26 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ....................................................................................................................................  2
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : ................................................................................  3 / 4 
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

Merry Fisher 855 Marlin
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ......................................................  C-10
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 2.895 kg / 6.382 Lbs
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima 
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ..........................................................................................................  300 Hp / 221 Kw
Max engine power for twin engines / Puissance maxi bi-moteur / Maximale Motorleistung zweimotorig / Potencia máxima bimotor / 
Potenza massima bi-motore : ..................................................................................................................... 2 x 150 Hp / 2 x 110,5 Kw

Merry Fisher 855 Marlin Offshore
Only available with twin engines / Disponible uniquement en bi-moteurs / Nur als Ausführung Doppelmotori-
sierung lieferbar / Disponibile solo in versione Bimotore / Solo disponible en version Bimotor.
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : .............................................. B-6 / C-10
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 3.045 kg / 6.713 Lbs
Engine power / Puissance / Motorleistung / Potencia / Potenza : .................................................................... 2 x 200 Hp / 2 x 147 Kw

2 portes / 2 doors 

2 portes / 2 doors 

3 portes / 3 doors 

3 portes / 3 doors 

New
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General specifications • Caractéristiques techniques • Technische daten • Características generales   • Caratteristiche tecniche

Merry Fisher 695

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto : .....................................  6,69 m / 21’ 11’’
Overall length with options / Longueur HT avec options / Länge über Alles mit optionen / Eslora total con opciónes / Lunghezza fuori 
tutto con opzioni..........................................................................................................................................................  7,41 m / 24’ 3’’
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo : ......................................................  6,45 m / 21’ 1’’
Beam / Bau maxi / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo : ..........................................................................  2,54 m / 8’ 4’’
Weight without engine / Poids sans moteur / Gewicht ohne Motor / Peso sin motor / Peso senza motore : .......... 1.531 kg / 3.375 Lbs
Draft / Tirant d’eau / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio : .....................................................................................................  0,48 m / 1’ 6’’
Air draft / Tirant d’air / Höhe über Wasser / Altura sobre flotación / Altezza massima .................................................... 2,40 m / 7’ 10’’
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante : ...................  200 l / 53 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Wassertankkapazität / Capacità acqua / Capacidad de agua : ....................................  50 l / 13 US gal
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine : ....................................................................................................................................  1
Berths / Couchages / Kojenmöglichkeiten / Posti letto / Posibilidad de literas : .....................................................................................  1 
Max engine power for single engine / Puissance maxi mono moteur / Maximale Motorleistung einmotorig / Potencia máxima  
monomotor / Potenza massima monomotore : ........................................................................................................175 Hp / 128,8 Kw
EC Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgebeitszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE : ........................................................  C-8
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti : ........................................  Centkowski & Denert Design - Jeanneau Design

1 porte / 1 door

1 porte / 1 door

2 portes / 2 doors 

2 portes / 2 doors 

Whether you’re taking family and 
friends for a fun fi lled day of waterskiing 
and a picnic in the sun or a gentle 
overnight stay in comfort, combining 
your Jeanneau of choice with the right 
Lowrance fi shfi nder / chartplotter will 
help you get even more from your trip.

The Jeanneau Merry Fisher and Cap Camarats off er a choice of 
Lowrance marine electronic products to suit your purpose and 
budget. Whether you’re hoping to catch dinner for the crew or 
fi nd the perfect anchorage for snorkeling, the Lowrance HDS 
Gen3 and Elite Series off er something for everyone.

The Elite 7 CHIRP combines a fi shfi nder & chartplotter in one 
simple to use unit with superb display clarity. Lowrance takes 
CHIRP technology to a whole new level.

The HDS Gen3 combines a high speed processor with 
enhanced, built-in fi shfi nder technologies, as well as an easy-
to-use, modifi ed menu system. Integrate with your radar, 
outboard pilot, sonar modules, a wide range of transducers, 
VHF radio, AIS and more. The HDS series helps you to 
navigate, fi nd fi sh and maximise your time on the water.

For more information on how Lowrance 
can help you, visit www.lowrance.com.
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Merry Fisher, Cap Camarat, Leader, NC, Velasco… il y a forcément un Jeanneau qui vous ressemble !  
A découvrir sur www.jeanneau.com ou chez votre concessionnaire Jeanneau.

Merry Fisher, Cap Camarat, Leader, NC, Velasco… with so many models to choose from, there is sure to 
be a Jeanneau with your name on it! Discover all these and more at www.jeanneau.com, or at your local 
Jeanneau Dealership.

Jeanneau, 32 avenue des Sables - CS 30529 - 85505 Les Herbiers cedex - France - Tél. (33) 2 51 64 20 20

Les modèles photographiés ne sont pas contractuels et peuvent être présentés avec 
des options. Les décorations intérieures et extérieures ainsi que les équipements 
divers peuvent être modifiés sans préavis.

Photographs of these presented models are not contractually binding, and may in-
clude optional equipment. Interior and exterior decoration as well as equipment may 
be modified without prior notice.

www.jeanneau.com

Réseau international JEANNEAU 
disponible sur :
JEANNEAU International dealer network 
available at :


